

LASER PATCH

DECORATION PRICE LIST 2025 - RETAIL

75 150 300 500+ DELUXE ULTRA SUEDE PATCH COLORS

DECORATION IS ADDITIONAL & BASED ON QTY. DISCOUNT PRICING DOES NOT APPLY.

	'	, , ,	: 100	: 500	300	
UP TO 9SQ" SIZE 3" x 2" or custom shape	\$10.83	\$10.00	\$9.17	\$8.33	\$7.92 sc	Stahl SL Stahl SL Stahl SL Stahl SL Québec 88 Québec 88 Québec 88 BUNGE BUNGE BUNGE BUNGE
ADD PER ADDITIONAL SQ" MAX SIZE 15sq" (5" x 3") OR 16sq" (4"x 4")	\$0.50	\$0.50	\$0.50	\$0.50	\$0.50 50	GREY ANTIQUE COPPER BROWN SHAPES Rectangle, Hexagon, Oval, Square, Circle, Shield, Custom
RUN CHARGE INCLUDES ALL H	ANDLING A	AND PACKII	NG FEES			LESS THAN MINIMUM (12-23pc) - \$83.33c DECORATION NOT AVAILABLE FOR LESS THAN 12PC
EMBROIDERY	24	75	150	300	500+	FOR BEST COLOR MATCHING RESULTS PLEASE PROVIDE ISACORD THREAD COLORS
UP TO 8,000 STITCH	\$10.83	\$10.00	\$9.17	\$8.33	\$7.92 50	DIGITIZING \$12.50c per 1,000 stitches (orders under 24pc) EMBROIDERY FILE EDIT \$50.00c per file (.DST & .EMB)
ADD PER ADDITIONAL 1,000 STITCHES	\$0.50	\$0.50	\$0.50	\$0.50	\$0.50 50	PERSONALIZATION \$16.67c ea First & Last Name up to 3.5" wide, Stock fonts only, 1 color

WHITERIDGE HEAT TRANSFER	24	75	: 150	300	500+
DIGITAL CAD PRINT WITH BACKFILL UP TO MAX IMPRINT SIZE	\$16.67	\$15.00	\$13.33	\$11.67	\$10.00 5c

PRICING APPLIES TO WHITERIDGE BRANDED PRODUCT ONLY. DOES NOT INCLUDE KUMA PRODUCT.

LESS THAN MINIMUM (12-23pc) - \$83.33c

DECORATION NOT AVAILABLE FOR LESS THAN 12PC

WEEDED CAD PRINT \$1.67c ea
Weeded CAD Print may not be avaiable for all logos

PERSONALIZATION \$16.67c ea First & Last Name up to 3.5" wide

LESS THAN MINIMUM (12-23pc) - \$83.33c DECORATION NOT AVAILABLE FOR LESS THAN 12PC

CAD PRINT IS A DIGITAL PROCESS, THERE IS NO PANTONE MATCHING AVAILABLE.	
DIIN CHARGE INCLUDES ALL HANDLING AND PACKING FEES	

RUN CHARGE INCLUDES ALL HANDLING AND PACKING FEES

SCRATCH-FREE DOME LABEL	1	6+
WHITERIDGE LUGGAGE SIZE 2" x 1"	\$16.67	\$8.33 20
KUMA TABLES SIZE 2" x 1.75"	\$16.67	\$8.33 20
KUMA ORSO COOLERS SIZE 4"W x 1.25"h	\$16.67	\$16.67 20

PLEASE NOTE: PLATES ARE PRE-INSTALLED ON LUGGAGE. PLATES CANNOT SHIP SEPARATE.

FULL COLOR DECORATION PROCESS.
PANTONE MATCHING NOT AVAILABLE, CAN REFERENCE COLORS
FOR CLOSEST MATCH.

RUN CHARGE INCLUDES ALL HANDLING AND PACKING FEES